Car # Driver
Im basp 17 Gary T
2m esp 102 Conor B
3m 125 189 Paul R
4m bsts 227 3Jason R
5m fsp 122 pavid B
6m bss 0 Bill s
7m esp 197 Richard 3
8m bcsp 58 Bill s
9 125 399 Eric N
10m sts 156 James w
11m  bcsp 291 George D
12m sts 270 Nino F
13m bas 183 Jason U
14m is3 35 Steve C
15m as 686 David D
16m sm 78 Chris T
17m  bfsp 103 Joe B
18m  f125 286 Dan S
19m es 51 Bill s
20m  stx 45 Randy w
21m  esp 82 Henry B
22m  bsp 6 Jeff C
23m 125 423 Michael C
24m  fsp 121 Tan O
25m  pap 167 Jason R
26m ds 822 Bruce M
27m is3 81 Greg w
28m  bfs 234 Barbara L-B
29m ndm 117 pavid L
30m sts 173 Elijah w
31m as 92 Tom H
32m ds 49 Ernie H
33m mcm 84 Ron L
34m bsts 838 Sscott L
35m SsS 146 Steve S
36m  fsp 223 william R
37m  pap 907 Mark K
38m es 688 Sscott L
39m  pap 43 Jeff K
40m esp 531 Michael P

San Diego Region SCCA
Pax Final Results, #0
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Camaro z28
CRG Honda H
Honda S2000
Triumph Spit
Chevy Corve
Mitsubishi E
Mazda Miata
CRG Honda
Honda CRX S
Mazda Miata
Acura Integr
Proshe Boxt
Mazda RX7
BMW M-Coupe
BMW M3
Triumph Spit
SKM

Toyota MR2
BMW 325is
Camaro z28
Chevy Corve
Birel F125
WW Scirocco
Lotus Elan
Acura Integr
Mazda RX7
Mustang
Lotus Super
Acura Integr
Chevy Corvet
Sentra Spec
Lola T342
Honda Civic
Chevy z06
Triumph Spit
Ferrari 360
Mazda Miata
Ferarri 360
Subaru STi

Runs

52.998 *0.848
55.530 *0.824
48.970 *0.938
58.074 *0.791
56.697 *0.813
55.139 *0.836
56.220 *0.824
55.492 *0.837
49.710 *0.938
58.978 *0.791
55.837 *0.837
59.316 *0.791
56.672 *0.828
58.191 *0.807
56.843 *0.828
56.198 *0.838
57.933 *0.813
50.283 *0.938
58.892 *0.804
59.594 *0.795
57.704 *0.824
56.733 *0.839
50.816 *0.938
58.699 *0.813
54.983 *0.868
60.196 *0.794
59.337 *0.807
59.641 *0.803
54.285 *0.886
60.807 *0.791
58.221 *0.828
60.856 *0.794
52.951 *0.913
61.167 *0.791
57.890 *0.836
59.548 *0.813
55.783 *0.868
60.232 *0.804
55.859 *0.868
58.879 *0.824

SCAT Event #3_pax Top40

44.942 0.000
45.757 0.815
45.934 0.177
45.937 0.003
46.095 0.158
46.096 0.001
46.325 0.229
46.447 0.122
46.628 0.181
46.652 0.024
46.736 0.084
46.919 0.183
46.924 0.005
46.960 0.036
47.066 0.106
47.094 0.028
47.100 0.006
47.165 0.065
47.349 0.184
47.377 0.028
47.548 0.171
47.599 0.051
47.665 0.066
47.722 0.057
47.725 0.003
47.796 0.071
47.885 0.089
47.892 0.007
48.097 0.205
48.098 0.001
48.207 0.109
48.320 0.113
48.344 0.024
48.383 0.039
48.396 0.013
48.413 0.017
48.420 0.007
48.427 0.007
48.486 0.059
48.516 0.030

0.000
0.815
0.992
0.995
1.153
1.154
1.383
1.505
1.686
1.710
1.794
1.977
1.982
2.018
2.124
2.152
2.158
2.223
2.407
2.435
2.606
2.657
2.723
2.780
2.783
2.854
.943
2.950
.155
.156
.265
3.378
.402
.441
.454
.471
3.478
.485
.544
3.574
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